Beginner

Future Perfect Continuous Tense Wh- Questions: Fill-Blanks Quiz 3

Q12FAW3

Fill In The Blanks with the correct Future Perfect Continuous Tense forms of the given verbs.

1)

2)

What

How

completed?

3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)

9)

When

Where

What

How

How

When

Why

starts?

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)

19)

Which

Where

Who

How

Why

What

How

What

How

How

available?

20)
21)
22)
23)
24)

25)

Why

How

When

How

How

What

the experts

the project team

(observe) by the time the study finishes?

(coordinate) the resources by the time the task is

the students

(complete) the course by the end of the semester?

the engineers

(complete) the testing by the time the final phase starts?

the researchers

(analyze) by the time the paper is published?

the engineers

(resolve) the issue by next week?

the students

(prepare) for the upcoming exams by next week?

the group

the participants

(finish) their preparations by the time the presentation starts?

(not/ prepare) their materials by the time the workshop

the researchers

the workers

(analyze) by the time the review process is complete?

(assemble) by the time the shift begins?

the company

(appoint) to manage the new department by next month?

the developers

(test) the new feature by the time the software is released?

the designers

(not / adjust) the layout by the time the meeting starts?

the team

the experts

(work) on by the time the meeting starts?

(predict) the impact of the new policy by next year?

the engineers

(build) by the time the project concludes?

the engineers

(test) the new prototype by the end of the quarter?

the research team

the employees

(study) the samples by the time the results are

(not/ attend) the meeting by the time it begins?

the researchers

(organize) their data by the time the publication is due?

the team

the project team

(complete) the tasks by the time the project deadline arrives?

(manage) the task by the time the deadline arrives?

the volunteers

(prepare) the venue by the time the guests arrive?

the team

(achieve) by the time the project concludes?
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Answer Sheet (Q12FAW3)

Future Perfect Continuous Tense: Wh- Questions: Beginner Level: Fill In The Blanks Quiz 3

1) will/ have been observing
2) will/ have been coordinating
3) will/ have been completing
4) will/ have been completing
5) will/ have been analyzing
6) will/ have been resolving
7) will/ have been preparing
8) will/ have been finishing
9) won't/ have been preparing
10) will/ have been analyzing
11) will/ have been assembling
12) will/ have been appointing
13) will/ have been testing
14) won't/ have been adjusting
15) will/ have been working
16) will/ have been predicting
17) will/ have been building
18) will/ have been testing
19) will/ have been studying
20) won't/ have been attending
21) will/ have been organizing
22) will/ have been completing
23) will/ have been managing
24) will/ have been preparing

25) will/ have been achieving
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